SOSSA Championship Meet
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Women 100 Meter Dash Midget
Men 100 Meter Dash Midget
Women 200 Meter Dash Midget
Men 200 Meter Dash Midget
Women 400 Meter Dash Midget
Men 400 Meter Dash Midget
Women 800 Meter Run Midget
Men 800 Meter Run Midget
Women 1500 Meter Run Midget
Men 1500 Meter Run Midget
Women 3000 Meter Run Midget
Men 3000 Meter Run Midget
Women 80 Meter Hurdles Midget
Men 100 Meter Hurdles Midget
Women 300 Meter Hurdles Midget
Men 300 Meter Hurdles Midget
Women High Jump Midget

Men High Jump Midget

Women Pole Vault Midget

Men Pole Vault Midget

Women Long Jump Midget
Men Long Jump Midget
Women Triple Jump Midget
Men Triple Jump Midget
Women Shot Put Midget

Men Shot Put Midget

Women Discus Throw Midget
Men Discus Throw Midget
Women Javelin Throw Midget
Men Javelin Throw Midget
Women 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

Men 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Women 100 Meter Dash Junior
Men 100 Meter Dash Junior
Women 200 Meter Dash Junior
Men 200 Meter Dash Junior
Women 400 Meter Dash Junior
Men 400 Meter Dash Junior
Women 800 Meter Run Junior
Men 800 Meter Run Junior
Women 1500 Meter Run Junior
Men 1500 Meter Run Junior
Women 3000 Meter Run Junior
Men 3000 Meter Run Junior
Women 80 Meter Hurdles Junior
Men 100 Meter Hurdles Junior
Women 300 Meter Hurdles Junior
Men 300 Meter Hurdles Junior
Women High Jump Junior

Men High Jump Junior

Women Pole Vault Junior

Men Pole Vault Junior

Women Long Jump Junior

Men Long Jump Junior

Women Triple Jump Junior
Men Triple Jump Junior

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 2019-05-23 Page 1

SOSSA Championship Meet
Niagara Olvmpic Club

SOSSA - Records

12.72
11.32
26.62
22.99
57.70
52.13
2:19.47
2:02.40
4:49.63
4:16.06
10:47.87
9:27.55
12.02
14.98
47.46
43.03
1.70m
1.95m
3.05m
3.65m
5.38m
6.10m
11.14m
12.27m
15.22m
14.80m
40.81m
58.48m
36.64m
47.72m
51.83

47.42
12.55
11.02
25.70
22.95
58.22
51.73
2:19.68
1:57.60
4:46.01
4:06.21
10:38.76
9:08.95
11.77
14.38
46.00
41.46
1.70m
1.95m
3.30m
4.00m
5.33m
6.37m
11.09m
13.00m

2013-05-23
2016-05-19
2013-05-23
2016-05-19
2013-05-23
2018-05-24
2014-05-22
2018-05-24
2004-05-20
2018-05-24
2012-05-24
2006-05-18
2016-05-19
2009-05-21
2005-05-19
2004-05-20
2012-05-24
2007-05-24
2016-05-19
2012-05-24
2016-05-19
2007-05-24
2015-05-21
2010-05-20
2015-05-21
2004-05-20
2015-05-21
2017-05-18
2015-05-21
2008-05-22
2019-05-23

2010-05-20
2016-05-19
2014-05-22
2016-05-19
2019-05-23
2014-05-22
2016-05-19
2010-05-20
2019-05-23
2005-05-19
2007-05-24
2011-05-19
2007-05-24
2017-05-18
2007-05-24
2011-05-19
2018-05-24
2017-05-18
2008-05-22
2014-05-22
2013-05-23
2014-05-22
2007-05-24
2010-05-20
2013-05-23

Victoria Vanzanten - Heritage Christian

Myles Misener-Daley - Westdale

Victoria Vanzanten - Heritage Christian

Myles Misener-Daley - Westdale

Jenna Smith - Highland

Daniel Reader - Westmount

Fin Adams - Highland

Eric Campbell - SWC St. Catharines

Kelsie Slater - Grimsby

Eric Campbell - SWC St. Catharines
Stephanie Ryall - Westdale

Mohammed Ahmed - St.Catharines C.1I.
Sarah Saldutto - Notre Dame

Nicholas Katulic-Ducharme - Centennial Welland

Ester Vermeer - Smithville Christian

Adam Simpson - Ridgeway Crystal Beach
Shyla Cardy - E.L.Crossley

Jeff Webb - Eden HS

Maya Fetic - A.N.Myer

Joel Meuller - Ridgeway Crystal Beach
Sarah Saldutto - Notre Dame

Jean-Paul Lauzon - St. Paul HS

Caitlyn Hamm - Ridgeway Crystal Beach

Nathan Merritt - Ridgeway Crystal Beach

Triinity Tutti - Eastdale

Josh Moes - Heritage Christian

Triinity Tutti - Eastdale

Callan Saldutto - Notre Dame

Trinity Tutti - Eastdale

Alex McGowan - Stamford

Notre Dame College - Welland - NDC-Welland
T Lawson, N Picton, G DiPietro, B Sigurdson
Sir Winston Churchill - SWC - St.Catharines
Cree Bell - Sir Allan McNab

Trent Snyder - Griimsby

Cree Bell - Sir Alan McNab

Domenic Barresi - McKinnon Par

Jenna Smith - Highland

Alec Purnell - Dundas Valley

Allanah MacDonald - E.L.Crossley

Eric Campbell - SWCSS-St. Cather

Kelsey Slater - Grimsby

Mohammed Ahmed - St.Catharines C.I.

Phoebe Cseresnyes - Westdale
Mohammed Ahmed - St.Catharines C.I.
Sarah Saldutto - Notre Dame

Townsend Benard - Laura Secord

Mary Ollier - Grimsby

Noah Dommasch - SWC St. Catharines

Autumn Biggar - Beamsville DSS

Jeff Webb - Eden HS

Makiah Hunt - St. Michael

Joel Meuller - Ridgeway Crystal Beach
Brittany Stenekes - Highland

Carlin McLean - Orchard Park

Mireille Musca - Blessed Trinity

Twanell Bell - Denis Morris
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Women Shot Put Junior

Men Shot Put Junior

Women Discus Throw Junior
Men Discus Throw Junior
Women Javelin Throw Junior
Men Javelin Throw Junior
Women 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Men 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Women 100 Meter Dash Senior
Men 100 Meter Dash Senior
Women 200 Meter Dash Senior
Men 200 Meter Dash Senior
Women 400 Meter Dash Senior
Men 400 Meter Dash Senior
Women 800 Meter Run Senior
Men 800 Meter Run Senior
Women 1500 Meter Run Senior
Men 1500 Meter Run Senior
Women 3000 Meter Run Senior
Men 3000 Meter Run Senior
Women 100 Meter Hurdles Senior
Men 110 Meter Hurdles Senior
Women 400 Meter Hurdles Senior
Men 400 Meter Hurdles Senior
Women High Jump Senior

Men High Jump Senior

Women Pole Vault Senior

Men Pole Vault Senior

Women Long Jump Senior
Men Long Jump Senior
Women Triple Jump Senior
Men Triple Jump Senior
Women Shot Put Senior

Men Shot Put Senior

Women Discus Throw Senior
Men Discus Throw Senior
Women Javelin Throw Senior
Men Javelin Throw Senior
Women 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
Men 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase Opx
Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase Open

Women 4x400 Meter Relay Open
Men 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Women 100 Meter Dash Visually Imp
Women 100 Meter Dash Ambulatory

Men 100 Meter Dash Ambulatory

Women 100 Meter Dash Intellectually
Men 100 Meter Dash Intellectually In
Women 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair

Men 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair
Men 800 Meter Run Ambulatory

Women 800 Meter Run Intellectually
Men 800 Meter Run Intellectually Im

Men Shot Put AMB Ambulatory
Women Shot Put Intellectually Imp
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16.18m
16.51m
45.72m
55.23m
38.84m
54.90m

51.08

45.29

12.30
10.85
25.20
21.55
57.05
47.16
2:14.76
1:53.97
4:41.60
3:55.18
10:19.95
8:31.82
13.87
14.58
1:05.28
56.87
1.72m
2.00m
3.30m
4.20m
5.62m
6.92m
11.60m
13.85m
14.39m
19.35m
51.04m
53.93m
41.25m
68.38m
49.83
43.82
7:30.73
6:15.44
4:08.72
3:28.83
17.15
23.69
12.43
15.14
12.63
1:14.13
1:00.46
2:53.60
2:52.76
2:32.96
8.11m
8.58m

2016-05-19
2008-05-22
2015-05-21
2010-05-20
2014-05-22
2008-05-22
2015-05-21
2019-05-23

2017-05-18
2019-05-22
2016-05-19
2019-05-23
2016-05-19
2018-05-24
2010-05-20
2010-05-20
2007-05-24
2009-05-21
2014-05-22
2009-05-21
2016-05-19
2009-05-21
2018-05-24
2009-05-21
2010-05-20
2017-05-18
2015-05-21
2013-05-23
2016-05-19
2019-05-23
2015-05-21
2014-05-22
2018-05-24
2005-05-19
2017-05-18
2005-05-19
2016-05-19
2010-05-20
2016-05-19
2016-05-19
2019-05-22
2015-05-21
2010-05-20
2005-05-19
2008-05-22
2008-05-22
2010-05-20
2019-05-22
2016-05-19
2019-05-23
2019-05-23
2019-05-23
2019-05-23
2018-05-24
2019-05-22
2019-05-22

Trinity Tutti - Eastdale

Stefan Palios - Grimsby

Grace Tennent - South Lincoln Smithville
Rob Osborn - Ridgeway Crystal Beach
Alexis Brenzil - Centennial - Welland
Ray Dykstra - Grimsby
Notre Dame College - Niagara Falls
Westmount - Westmount

J Dezoete, A Benkandil, L Diamond, D Reader
Kendra Leger - Notre Dame

Myles Misener Daley - Westdale
Jenna Smith - Dundas Valley

Myles Misener Daley - Westdale
Jenna Smith - Dundas Valley

Myles Misener-Daley - Westdale
Michelle Molodynia - An Myer

Chris Meidema - Lakeshore CHS
Jillian Wyman - Westdale

Jeremy Rae - Lakeshore CHS
Laura Korsmit - Holy Cross
Mohammed Ahmed - St.Catharines C.I.
Brittany Stenekes - Dundas Valley
Townsend Benard - Laura Secord
Sienna Lalonde - Grimsby

Connor Fanning - Highland

Emma Siuciak - EL Crossley

Quimm Heimstra - St. Michael
Makiah Hunt - St. Michael

Jesse Marcil - Ridgeway Crystal Beach
Brittany Stenekes - Dundas Valley
Johnathan Jacob - LCHS-Port Colbou
Sara Kovac - Eden HS

Jaquan Selman - Denis Morris

Trinity Tutti - Eastdale

Mike Barnes - Saltfleet

Trinity Tutti - Eastdale

Mike Barnes - Saltfleet

Kambrie Luciani - Centennial - Welland
Ray Dykstra - Grimsby

Dundas Valley - Dundas

A.N.Myer - Niagara Falls

Kate Knafelc - ELCSS-Fonthill

Cain Hassim - SWC St. Catharines
Westdale - Hamilton

Barton - Hamilton

Adam McLeod - Lakeshore CHS
Melanie Bell - Ancaster

Kyle Whitehouse - West Park St.Catharines
Shannon Swinson - BDSS-Beamsville
Owen Konkle - Beamsville DSS
Kanice McLean - GSSS-St. Catheri
Wilson Gostick - CSS-Welland

Scott Verbeek - PCHS-Port Colbor
Cassie Kemp - SCCIVS-St. Cathe
Owen Konkle - Beamsville DSS

Scott Verbeek - PCHS-Port Colbor
Deanna Donnelly - PCHS-Port Colbor
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SOSSA - Records
120 Men Shot Put Intellectually Imp 9.95m 2017-05-24 Ryan Kulikowski - Beamsville DSS



